Amount 

Rental for   06 days @$180.00 per Day  $ 1,080.00 

• RENTAL PERIOD  : FROM 06/11/2022 TO 12/11/2022   
• VEHICLE NO.   : SMN8028R 
• MAKE/MODEL   : TOYOTA CHR 1.8 
• RENTAL AGREEMENT NO. : YS 00057 

Total Amount Payable:  $ 1,080.00 

SAY TOTAL SINGAPORE DOLLARS: ONE THOUSAND EIGHTY ONLY 

No. 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 @Autobay #01-71 Singapore 417883 
H/P: 9248 1057 
UEN 53448450J